17:45

18:00

18:05

18:20

18:30

18:40

% FBL

FARLEY BIG LOCAL

Farley Big Local Social/ Light Partnership Meeting
Wednesday 04" December, 17:45-19:45
Nando’s Luton
Bridge St Unit A, The Galaxy Centre, Luton LU1 2NB

Order Meals

Welcome and Apologies

Consultation Brief-Vote

Programme for Matt Leach’s Visit

Present Certificates & Vouchers for residents.

Socialise for the rest of the evening.



