

Farley Big Local Social/ Light Partnership Meeting Wednesday 04th December, 17:45-19:45 Nando's Luton Bridge St Unit A, The Galaxy Centre, Luton LU1 2NB

17:45	Order Meals
18:00	Welcome and Apologies
18:05	Consultation Brief-Vote
18:20	Programme for Matt Leach's Visit
18:30	Present Certificates & Vouchers for residents.
18:40	Socialise for the rest of the evening.